Biopsy Forceps
Single Use
Medi-Globe GmbH
Medi-Globe-Straße 1 – 5 • D-83101 Rohrdorf OT Achenmühle
Tel.: + 49 (0) 8032 973-379 • Fax: + 49 (0) 8032 973-392
Email: sales@medi-globe.de • www.medi-globe.de
Sharp Standard and Serrated (Alligator) Cups
Precise and clean tissue acquisition
Versions with Teflon-Coated Metal Spiral
Friction minimized passage through
accessory channel
Hot Biopsy Forceps
Monopolar biopsy forceps with teflon coated stainless steel spiral
Catalogue No. Cup Shape
Outer Diameter
(mm)
Working Length
(cm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GBF-11-24-180 Oval Fenestrated 2.4 180 2.8
GBF-11-24-230 Oval Fenestrated 2.4 230 2.8
Oval
Fenestrated
Hot Biopsy Forceps – Single Use
L-
G
B
F-
S
U
-0
0-
E
N
 /
 L
L-
00
12
 V
er
s.
 1
0.
0
(0
1/
20
21
)
B-II-Type
FlexiBite Biopsy Forceps – Single Use
Gastroscopy & Colonoscopy
Uncoated stainless steel spiral
Catalogue No. Cup Shape
Outer Diameter
(mm)
Working Length
(cm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GBF-01-23-180 Oval Fenestrated 2.3 180 2.8
GBF-01-23-230 Oval Fenestrated 2.3 230 2.8
GBF-02-23-180
Oval Fenestrated
with Spike
2.3 180 2.8
GBF-02-23-230
Oval Fenestrated
with Spike
2.3 230 2.8
Oval Fenestrated
with Spike
Oval
Fenestrated
Gastroscopy & Colonoscopy
Uncoated stainless steel spiral
Catalogue No.  Cup Shape
Outer Diameter
(mm)
Working Length
(cm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GBF-03-23-230 Alligator 2.3 230 2.8
GBF-04-23-230 Alligator with Spike 2.3 230 2.8
Alligator
with Spike
Alligator
FlexiBite Biopsy Forceps – Single Use
Bronchoscopy
Uncoated stainless steel spiral
Catalogue No. Cup Shape
Outer Diameter
(mm)
Working Length
(cm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GBF-01-18-120 Oval Fenestrated 1.8 120 2.0
GBF-02-18-120
Oval Fenestrated
with Spike
1.8 120 2.0
Oval Fenestrated
with Spike
Oval
Fenestrated
Oval
Fenestrated Cups
Serrated
Oval Cup
(„Alligator“)
Oval
Fenestrated Cup
with Spike
Serrated Oval Cup
with Spikes
(“Alligator with Spike”)
Cup Shapes
Needle Knife B-II-TypeSmart Cut
FlexiBite Biopsy Forceps – Single Use FlexiBite Biopsy Forceps – Single Use
Gastroscopy & Colonoscopy
Teflon-coated stainless steel spiral
Catalogue No. Cup Shape
Outer Diameter
(mm)
Working Length
(cm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GBF-23-23-230 Alligator 2.3 230 2.8
GBF-23-30-230 Alligator 3.0 230 3.2
GBF-24-23-230 Alligator with Spike 2.3 230 2.8
GBF-24-30-230 Alligator with Spike 3.0 230 3.2
Alligator
with Spike
AlligatorBronchoscopy
Teflon-coated stainless steel spiral
Gastroscopy & Colonoscopy
Teflon-coated stainless steel spiral
Catalogue No. Cup Shape
Outer Diameter
(mm)
Working Length
(cm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GBF-21-18-120 Oval Fenestrated 1.8 120 2.0
GBF-22-18-120
Oval Fenestrated
with Spike
1.8 120 2.0
Catalogue No. Cup Shape
Outer Diameter
(mm)
Working Length
(cm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GBF-21-18-160 Oval Fenestrated 1.8 160 2.0
GBF-21-23-180 Oval Fenestrated 2.3 180 2.8
GBF-21-23-230 Oval Fenestrated 2.3 230 2.8
GBF-21-30-230 Oval Fenestrated 3.0 230 3.2
GBF-22-18-160
Oval Fenestrated
with Spike
1.8 160 2.0
GBF-22-23-180
Oval Fenestrated
with Spike
2.3 180 2.8
GBF-22-23-230
Oval Fenestrated
with Spike
2.3 230 2.8
GBF-22-30-230
Oval Fenestrated
with Spike
3.0 230 3.2
Oval Fenestrated
with Spike
Oval Fenestrated
with Spike
Oval
Fenestrated
Oval
Fenestrated
EcoBite Biopsy Forceps – Single Use
Bronchoscopy – Biopsy Forceps Standard
Uncoated stainless steel spiral
Gastroscopy & Colonoscopy – Biopsy Forceps Standard
Uncoated stainless steel spiral
EcoBite Biopsy Forceps – Single Use
Bronchoscopy – Biopsy Forceps Standard
Teflon Coated Stainless Steel Spiral
Gastroscopy & Colonoscopy – Biopsy Forceps Standard
Teflon Coated Stainless Steel Spiral
Catalogue No. Cup Shape
Outer Diameter
(mm)
Working Length
(cm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GBF-41-18-120 Oval Fenestrated 1.8 120 2.0
GBF-42-18-120
Oval Fenestrated
with Spike
1.8 120 2.0
Catalogue No. Cup Shape
Outer Diameter
(mm)
Working Length
(cm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GBF-41-23-180 Oval Fenestrated 2.3 180 2.8
GBF-41-23-230 Oval Fenestrated 2.3 230 2.8
GBF-42-23-180
Oval Fenestrated
with Spike
2.3 180 2.8
GBF-42-23-230
Oval Fenestrated
with Spike
2.3 230 2.8
Oval Fenestrated
with Spike
Oval Fenestrated
with Spike
Oval
Fenestrated
Oval
Fenestrated
Catalogue No. Cup Shape
Outer Diameter
(mm)
Working Length
(cm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GBF-31-18-120 Oval Fenestrated 1.8 120 2.0
GBF-32-18-120
Oval Fenestrated
with Spike
1.8 120 2.0
Catalogue No. Cup Shape
Outer Diameter
(mm)
Working Length
(cm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GBF-31-23-180 Oval Fenestrated 2.3 180 2.8
GBF-31-23-230 Oval Fenestrated 2.3 230 2.8
GBF-32-23-180
Oval Fenestrated
with Spike
2.3 180 2.8
GBF-32-23-230
Oval Fenestrated
with Spike
2.3 230 2.8
Oval Fenestrated
with Spike
Oval Fenestrated
with Spike
Oval
Fenestrated
Oval
Fenestrated